Response_Date

9/29/19 11:36 PM
9/29/19 10:35 PM

9/29/19 10:34 PM

9/29/19 10:13 PM
9/29/19 10:03 PM

9/29/19 9:53 PM

9/29/19 8:49 PM
9/29/19 8:43 PM
9/29/19 8:21 PM
9/29/19 8:16 PM
9/29/19 8:15 PM
9/29/19 8:02 PM
9/29/19 7:55 PM
9/29/19 7:47 PM
9/29/19 7:29 PM
9/29/19 7:02 PM
9/29/19 6:55 PM
9/29/19 6:52 PM

9/29/19 6:43 PM

9/29/19 6:21 PM
9/29/19 6:18 PM
9/29/19 6:17 PM
9/29/19 6:16 PM
9/29/19 5:43 PM
9/29/19 5:38 PM
9/29/19 5:33 PM

Problem

Traffic Complaint
Mental Health
MVA Hit and Run
(Medical)

Welfare Check
Assist Other Agency

REDDI

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Traffic Complaint
Intoxicated Person
REDDI

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

0170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ulysses St/ S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 EB TO C470 WB RAMP / C470 WB RAMP,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 5th Ave / Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
500-698 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
431 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

650-798 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

523 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

93 and washington

Ford St/ 7th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17207 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2318 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2433 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

09292019-0551674
09292019-0551605

09292019-0551604

09292019-0551576
09292019-0551560

09292019-0551550

09292019-0551470
09292019-0551471
09292019-0551433
09292019-0551424
09292019-0551422
09292019-0551400
09292019-0551396
09292019-0551368
09292019-0551338
09292019-0551296
09292019-0551282
09292019-0551273

09292019-0551264

09292019-0551228
09292019-0551224
09292019-0551222
09292019-0551232
09292019-0551159
09292019-0551148
09292019-0551137

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-005714

GN19-005712

GN19-005708|GN19-

005709|GN19-

005710|GN19-005711

GN19-005707

GN19-005706



9/29/19 5:32 PM
9/29/19 5:26 PM

9/29/19 5:16 PM
9/29/19 5:13 PM

9/29/19 5:08 PM

9/29/19 5:03 PM
9/29/19 4:53 PM
9/29/19 4:50 PM
9/29/19 4:49 PM
9/29/19 4:45 PM
9/29/19 4:36 PM
9/29/19 4:22 PM

9/29/19 4:17 PM

9/29/19 4:11 PM
9/29/19 4:01 PM
9/29/19 3:55 PM
9/29/19 3:54 PM
9/29/19 3:53 PM

9/29/19 3:49 PM

9/29/19 3:38 PM
9/29/19 3:23 PM

9/29/19 2:59 PM

9/29/19 2:05 PM
9/29/19 1:57 PM
9/29/19 1:50 PM
9/29/19 1:36 PM
9/29/19 1:35 PM
9/29/19 1:29 PM
9/29/19 1:27 PM

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

MVA Property Damage

Area Check
Traffic Enforcement
Advised PD
Area Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Traffic Enforcement

MVA Property Damage

Vacation Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check
Building Check
Parking Complaint
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

2600-2698 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93 /N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17201-17653 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001-1399 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2151 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20001 Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
24th and jackson
2069-2099 GOLDENVUE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100-102 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
HWY 93 / SPYDERCO WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

501 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1400-1598 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16830-16898 W COLFAX AVE, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

559-599 MCINTYRE ST, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

0 Hwy 6 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17707 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17110 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17500 - 17599 Rimrock Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09292019-0551132
09292019-0551117

09292019-0551102
09292019-0551095

09292019-0551087

09292019-0551079
09292019-0551060
09292019-0551052
09292019-0551050
09292019-0551041
09292019-0551021
09292019-0551003

09292019-0550993

09292019-0550982
09292019-0550962
09292019-0550949
09292019-0550948
09292019-0550947

09292019-0550943

09292019-0550923
09292019-0550901

09292019-0550879

09292019-0550801
09292019-0550787
09292019-0550775
09292019-0550755
09292019-0550754
09292019-0550745
09292019-0550744

GN19-005705

GN19-005704



9/29/19 1:13 PM

9/29/19 1:02 PM

9/29/19 12:42 PM
9/29/19 12:42 PM
9/29/19 12:42 PM
9/29/19 11:59 AM
9/29/19 11:57 AM
9/29/19 11:52 AM
9/29/19 11:50 AM
9/29/19 11:43 AM

9/29/19 11:36 AM

9/29/19 11:20 AM
9/29/19 11:03 AM
9/29/19 10:55 AM
9/29/19 10:45 AM
9/29/19 10:25 AM
9/29/19 10:21 AM
9/29/19 10:21 AM
9/29/19 9:59 AM

9/29/19 9:55 AM

9/29/19 9:53 AM

9/29/19 9:40 AM
9/29/19 8:23 AM
9/29/19 7:43 AM
9/29/19 6:05 AM
9/29/19 1:33 AM
9/29/19 1:31 AM
9/29/19 1:24 AM
9/29/19 1:19 AM
9/29/19 12:33 AM
9/29/19 12:28 AM
9/29/19 12:28 AM
9/29/19 12:14 AM

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Disturbance
Disturbance
Disturbance

Area Check

Citizen Assist

Area Check

Extra Patrol
Citizen Assist

Other Animal Concerns

Verified Alarm
Advised PD

Animal Phone Call
Building Check
Area Check
Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Building Check

MVA Property Damage

Building Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Verified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
Unverified Alarm
Info Medical (Law)
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Disturbance

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16400 - 16549 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100-230 PLATEAU PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

201-349 WEST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1-21 ROONEY RD, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
868 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2900 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 261 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17611 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

103 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1320 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700-799 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1805 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 272 Hwy 6 Eb, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

1501 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
24th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1005 20TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17611 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2680-3048 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09292019-0550731
09292019-0550709
09292019-0550685
09292019-0550684
09292019-0550683
09292019-0550590
09292019-0550585
09292019-0550577
09292019-0550578
09292019-0550566

09292019-0550555

09292019-0550528
09292019-0550495
09292019-0550487
09292019-0550472
09292019-0550440
09292019-0550436
09292019-0550435
09292019-0550405
09292019-0550399

09292019-0550401

09292019-0550374
09292019-0550286
09292019-0550254
09292019-0550192
09292019-0550034
09292019-0550032
09292019-0550026
09292019-0550018
09292019-0549972
09292019-0549967
09292019-0549968
09292019-0549954

GN19-005702



